DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020
Grade: 12
Total No. of Candidates: 187

Ranking | Candidte No. Student Name

1 CAN929420215 MAURICE ALEXANDER

PURNAWAN
2 CAN703820912 CLIFFORD WIJAYA
2 CAN304421108 BRYCE AINSLEY ANG SANCHEZ
4 CAN804823896 NATHAN BRADLEY WANGIDJAJA
5 CAN548722015 MATTHEW OSVALDO
6 CAN201025207 NGUYEN LE TUAN KHANG
7 CAN294919249 DARYLL CARLSTEN KO
7 CAN90326422 IMMANUEL JOSIAH A. BALETE
9 CAN550621785 ROMANO EMMANUELLE

10 CAN490321796 MAURICE CHRISTOPHER MAK

Student School

SURABAYA TAIPEI SCHOOL

PRIMEONE SCHOOL MEDAN
GRACE CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

SEKOLAH PELITA HARAPAN
LIPPO VILLAGE

ST.LOUIS 1 SENIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

VNU-HCM HIGH SCHOOL FOR
THE GIFTED

ST. STEPHEN'S HIGH SCHOOL
ST. STEPHEN'S HIGH SCHOOL

SMAK 2 BPK PENABUR
BANDUNG

BINUS SCHOOL SERPONG

Percentile

100

98.93

98.93

97.86

97.33

96.79

96.26

96.26

95.19

94.65

Country
Indonesia

Indonesia

Philippines

Indonesia

Indonesia

Vietham

Philippines

Philippines
Indonesia

Indonesia



