

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Grade: 12

Total No. of Candidates: 187

Ranking	Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Percentile	Country
1	CAN929420215	MAURICE ALEXANDER PURNAWAN	SURABAYA TAIPEI SCHOOL	100	Indonesia
2	CAN703820912	CLIFFORD WIJAYA	PRIMEONE SCHOOL MEDAN	98.93	Indonesia
2	CAN304421108	BRYCE AINSLEY ANG SANCHEZ	GRACE CHRISTIAN COLLEGE	98.93	Philippines
4	CAN804823896	NATHAN BRADLEY WANGIDJAJA	SEKOLAH PELITA HARAPAN LIPPO VILLAGE	97.86	Indonesia
5	CAN548722015	MATTHEW OSVALDO	ST. LOUIS 1 SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL	97.33	Indonesia
6	CAN201025207	NGUYEN LE TUAN KHANG	VNU-HCM HIGH SCHOOL FOR THE GIFTED	96.79	Vietnam
7	CAN294919249	DARYLL CARLSTEN KO	ST. STEPHEN'S HIGH SCHOOL	96.26	Philippines
7	CAN90326422	IMMANUEL JOSIAH A. BALETE	ST. STEPHEN'S HIGH SCHOOL	96.26	Philippines
9	CAN550621785	ROMANO EMMANUELLE	SMAK 2 BPK PENABUR BANDUNG	95.19	Indonesia
10	CAN490321796	MAURICE CHRISTOPHER MAK	BINUS SCHOOL SERPONG	94.65	Indonesia